Rugged Ethernet switch
Model No -TI-RES-10C-04F
14 Port L3 Managed Ethernet Switch
 14 ports with 10 copper with 1G + 4 fiber
 RSTP, MSTP, ERPS, MRP, LACP for Network
Redundancy
 QoS CoS/DSCP to increase determinism
 Supports IGMP Snooping v1/v2/v3, up to 512 groups

Warranty 3 Years
Dimensions in mm
Ordering information
TI-RES-10C-04F 10+ 4 rugged L3 managed switch.
-2U racks mount with 10x 10/100/1000T(x)+ 4x 10G MM
-100~250V AC input
-D38999 connectors rear side
-front LED indicators
-L angle mount
TI-RES-10C-04F-SM 10+ 4 rugged L3 managed switch.
-2U racks mount with 10x 10/100/1000T(x)+ 4x 10G SM FO
-100~250V AC input
-D38999 connectors rear side
-front LED indicators
-L angle mount
TI-RES-10C-04F-D 10+ 4 rugged L3 managed switch.
-2U racks mount with 10x 10/100/1000T(x)+ 4x 10G MM FO
-12~48VDC input
-D38999 connectors rear side
-front LED indicators
-L angle mount
TI-RES-10C-04F-SM-D 10+ 4 rugged L3 managed switch.
-2U racks mount with 10x 10/100/1000T(x)+ 4x 10G SM FO
-12~48VDC input
-D38999 connectors rear side
-front LED indicators
-L angle mount
Optional Accessories
14RSOA-01C 1 set of matting connectors with 5m cable length other side RJ 45 metal crimp connector
14RSOA-02C 1 set of matting connectors with 5m cable length other side D38999 cable mount
connector
14RSOA-03FM Single mode FO connector with 10kms
14RSOA-04FM Single mode FO connector with 30kms
14RSOA-05MA 19” rack mount With slide rails
14RSOA-06MDC 1 set of metallic dust caps with chain
      satya@technosysinternational.com.
Email : satya@technosysinternational.com
Contact No:7416688266